
NAMS Flag Football Schedule 2025

Day Date Time Home Away

Monday 9/22/2025 2:30 PM Chargers Chiefs

Monday 9/22/2025 3:00 PM Bengals Lions

Monday 9/22/2025 3:30 PM Bills Eagles

Friday 9/26/2025 2:30 PM Bengals Bills

Friday 9/26/2025 3:00 PM Lions Chiefs

Friday 9/26/2025 3:30 PM Chargers Eagles

Monday 9/29/2025 2:30 PM Lions Bills

Monday 9/29/2025 3:00 PM Chargers Bengals

Monday 9/29/2025 3:30 PM Chiefs Eagles

Friday 10/3/2025 2:30 PM Bills Chiefs

Friday 10/3/2025 3:00 PM Eagles Bengals

Friday 10/3/2025 3:30 PM Lions Chargers

Monday 10/6/2025 2:30 PM Eagles Lions

Monday 10/6/2025 3:00 PM Chiefs Bengals

Monday 10/6/2025 3:30 PM Bills Chargers

Friday 10/10/2025 2:30 PM Chargers Chiefs

Friday 10/10/2025 3:00 PM Bengals Lions

Friday 10/10/2025 3:30 PM Bills Eagles

Friday 10/17/2025 2:30 PM Bengals Bills

Friday 10/17/2025 3:00 PM Lions Chiefs

Friday 10/17/2025 3:30 PM Chargers Eagles

Monday 10/20/2025 2:30 PM Lions Bills

Monday 10/20/2025 3:00 PM Chargers Bengals

Monday 10/20/2025 3:30 PM Chiefs Eagles

Friday 10/24/2025 2:30 PM Bills Chiefs

Friday 10/24/2025 3:00 PM Eagles Bengals

Friday 10/24/2025 3:30 PM Lions Chargers

Monday 10/27/2025 2:30 PM Eagles Lions

Monday 10/27/2025 3:00 PM Chiefs Bengals

Monday 10/27/2025 3:30 PM Bills Chargers


